
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973013977 7PSSDB 20.95 5.95 124.65

1973014025P3 - (323-1658) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 13 7PSSDB 20.95 4.95 103.70

1973014067P3 - (323-1097) Cypress-Fairbanks ISD Cypress Ranch 7PSSDB 20.88 4.40 91.87

1973014117P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 20.85 5.70 118.85

1973014158P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 7PSSDB 20.86 6.20 129.33

1973014183P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.92 6.70 140.16

1973014226P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 20.92 8.25 172.59

1973014284P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 20.93 5.95 124.53

1973014334P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 20.87 5.95 124.18

1973014389P3 - (323-1863) Project Gemini 5PSSDB 20.91 5.45 113.96

1973014427P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 20.89 5.95 124.30

1973014466P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 20.88 5.70 119.02

1973014481P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.86 6.70 139.76

1973014509P3 - (323-2170) Barely Lane 5PSSDB 20.84 5.95 124.00

1973014554P3 - (323-2410) Pinehaven sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.84 8.00 166.72

1973014635P3 - 323-1880 10PSSDA 20.49 5.95 121.92

1973014669P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 20.56 3.35 68.88

1973014683P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 20.58 5.95 122.45

1973014719P3 - (323-566) McCrary Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 20.60 5.95 122.57

1973014782P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 7PSSDB 20.56 6.20 127.47

1973014824P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 20.56 3.35 68.88

1973014835P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 20.57 5.45 112.11

1973014867P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 20.54 5.95 122.21

1973014875P3 - (323-1963) Grand Prairie Sec 10 WSDP 10PSSDA 20.61 4.55 93.78

1973014912P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 20.60 3.35 69.01

1973014929P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 20.55 5.95 122.27

1973014973P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 20.54 4.40 90.38

1973014998P3 - (323-773) Heights Airline and Drexel Drainage Improv (katy) 7PSSDB 20.55 4.40 90.42

1973015026P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 20.52 5.95 122.09

1973015062P3 - (323-547) ANNISTON Reserve sec 5 wsd paving appurtenances 7PSSDB 20.49 3.50 71.71

1973015078P3 - (323-2212) Texas Heritage Marketplace 5PSSDB 20.58 5.15 105.99

1973015103P3 - (323-773) Heights Airline and Drexel Drainage Improv (katy) 7PSSDB 20.55 4.40 90.42

1973015133P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.62 6.70 138.15

1973015173P3 - (323-2475) GSC Summerwell Marvida 5PSSDB 20.60 3.70 76.22

1973015194P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 7PSSDB 20.56 6.20 127.47

1973015248P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 20.57 8.25 169.70

Settlement
of payment

Osmel Luis Aguilera 7/17/2025

Osmel Luis Aguilera R005695

3855

D16

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A



1973015312P3 - (323-260) Dowdell Woods Subdivision Pct 3 Drainage Improvements 10PSSDA 20.59 6.20 127.66

1973015357P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 20.59 3.35 68.98

1973015378P3 - (323-2460) JORDAN RANCH SEC 50 7PSSDB 20.66 5.70 117.76

1973015414P3 - (323-2460) JORDAN RANCH SEC 50 7PSSDB 20.57 5.70 117.25

16.69

4600.06

5% -230.00

SUBTOTAL 4370.06

-$732.16

TOTAL $3637.90

Bonus

Fuel


	07-10-2025 to 07-16-2025



